■特　長　FEATURES
��実装高 5 mmの薄型設定
��金メッキツイン接点で優れた接触安定性
��テープシールにより洗浄可能
��RoHS指令対応
��明快なクリック感
� Low profile design of 5 mm
� Excellent contact stability by twin gold-plated contact

PIANO SWITCHES (FULL PITCH)
ピアノスイッチ（フルピッチ） CYP
■型式表示　PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
※ご注文に際しては、型式一覧表をご確認ください。
Please refer to the LIST OF PART NUMBERS when placing orders.
C  Y  P  -  0  8  0  1  T  B
シリーズ名　Series name
極数　No. of bits
02：2極　2 bits 04：04極　04 bits 06：6極　6 bits
08：8極　8 bits 10：10極　10 bits
ON方向　ON direction
0：Upper
1：Lower
包装形態　Form of packaging
T：テーピング（リール） Taping (Reel)
M：マガジン Magazine
B：ガル・ウィング Gull wing
C：スルーホールピン Through hole pin
端子形状　Shape of terminal
構造　Structure
0：フラットレバー（テープシール有り）　Flat lever (With seal tape)
1：フラットレバー（テープシール無し）　Flat lever (Without seal tape)
2：凸レバー（テープシール無し）　Convex lever (Without seal tape)
RoHS 指令対応　RoHS compliant
包装数量
Pieces in package
 CYP-0201TB — CYP-0202TB — CYP-0200TB            —
 CYP-0201MB CYP-0201MC CYP-0202MB CYP-0202MC CYP-0200MB CYP-0200MC 70 pcs./stick
 CYP-0211TB — CYP-0212TB — CYP-0210TB — 700 pcs./reel
 CYP-0211MB CYP-0211MC CYP-0212MB CYP-0212MC CYP-0210MB CYP-0210MC 70 pcs./stick
 CYP-0401TB — CYP-0402TB — CYP-0400TB — 700 pcs./reel
 CYP-0401MB CYP-0401MC CYP-0402MB CYP-0402MC CYP-0400MB CYP-0400MC 40 pcs./stick
 CYP-0411TB — CYP-0412TB — CYP-0410TB — 700 pcs./reel
 CYP-0411MB CYP-0411MC CYP-0412MB CYP-0412MC CYP-0410MB CYP-0410MC 40 pcs./stick
 CYP-0601TB — CYP-0602TB — CYP-0600TB — 700 pcs./reel
 CYP-0601MB CYP-0601MC CYP-0602MB CYP-0602MC CYP-0600MB CYP-0600MC 28 pcs./stick
 CYP-0611TB — CYP-0612TB — CYP-0610TB — 700 pcs./reel
 CYP-0611MB CYP-0611MC CYP-0612MB CYP-0612MC CYP-0610MB CYP-0610MC 28 pcs./stick
 CYP-0801TB — CYP-0802TB — CYP-0800TB — 700 pcs./reel
 CYP-0801MB CYP-0801MC CYP-0802MB CYP-0802MC CYP-0800MB CYP-0800MC 20 pcs./stick
 CYP-0811TB — CYP-0812TB — CYP-0810TB — 700 pcs./reel
 CYP-0811MB CYP-0811MC CYP-0812MB CYP-0812MC CYP-0810MB CYP-0810MC 20 pcs./stick
 CYP-1001TB — CYP-1002TB — CYP-1000TB — 700 pcs./reel
 CYP-1001MB CYP-1001MC CYP-1002MB CYP-1002MC CYP-1000MB CYP-1000MC 16 pcs./stick
 CYP-1011TB — CYP-1012TB — CYP-1010TB — 700 pcs./reel
 CYP-1011MB CYP-1011MC CYP-1012MB CYP-1012MC CYP-1010MB CYP-1010MC 16 pcs./stick
CYP
PIANO SWITCHES (FULL PITCH)
■標準仕様
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
使用温度範囲
Operating temp. range
保存温度範囲
Storage temp. range
シール性
Sealing
質　量
Net weight
− 40 ~ 85 °C
テープシール付き洗浄可能タイプ有り
Washable type available with seal tape